I
S
lide
I–17
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
GS Series

NOTE: Specifications and materials listed above are for switches with standard options.
For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
How To Order
Complete part numbers for GS Series Sealed Ultraminiature Slide Switches are shown below and on page I–18.
I–18
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
I
S
lid
e
GS Series
Sealed Ultraminiature Slide Switches
TOTAL
 TRAVEL
Actuator Shown
In Pos. 1
GS02 Model
PC MOUNTING
PC MOUNTING
TOTAL
TRAVEL
GS02 Model
Actuator Shown
in Pos. 1
TAPE & REEL
FOR PART NUMBERS GS01MSABE, GS02MSABE, GS04MSABE
OUTSIDE DIAMETER 13.00 (330,0)
PILOT HOLE .512 (13,0)
QUANTITY PER REEL 600
REEL INFORMATION
SPST
ON OFF
1-3 OPEN
GS04MABE
Conn. Terms.
SPST
OFF ON
OPEN 3-1
GS02MABE
Conn. Terms.
SPDT
ON ON
2-1 2-3
GS01MABE
Conn. Terms.
SCHEMATIC
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS. 2
PART NUMBER
SPST
ON OFF
1-3 OPEN
GS04MSABE
Conn. Terms.
SPST
OFF ON
OPEN 3-1
GS02MSABE
Conn. Terms.
SPDT
ON ON
2-1 2-3
GS01MSABE
Conn. Terms.
SCHEMATIC
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS. 2
PART NUMBER
GS01MABE
Horizontal Actuation